
7114010
10" x 15" x 45 mil

45 lbs

052309711408

7114110
15" x 15" x 45 mil

EPDM Pond Liner

• Safe for plants and fish, UV stable

• Contractor grade material

• 45 mil thick
Weight

Size

UPC

Size

Weight

UPC

PLE1015

67 lbs

052309711415

Item: Model:
PLE1015 7114010
PLE1515 7114110
PLE1520 7114210

7114210
15" x 20" x 45 milSize

Weight

UPC

90 lbs

052309711422

PLE1015

PLE1515

PLE1520

PLE1515

PLE1520

Pond Liner

Water Gardening
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